LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 202240
USED LED BRANDS
F
LO
O
D
L
IG

S
 L
 R
G
B
 -
 R
G
B
W
(A
)
XX : Lens Angle
Purchase Order Table
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
45-01-145-108-XX-RGB 132W 145W
45-01-210-108-XX-RGB 191W 210W
45-01-290-108-XX-RGB 264W 290W
45-01-145-108-XX-RGBW(A) 132W 145W
45-01-210-108-XX-RGBW(A) 191W 210W
45-01-290-108-XX-RGBW(A) 264W 290W
USED POWER SUPPLY BRAND
41LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022 FLOODLIGHTS
EN 60598  |  IK08  |  IP66  |
5